&

Change Order No.

Date of Issuance:

Owner: Boone County Regional Sewer District

Contractor: CL Richardson Constraction Co. Inc.

Engineer:  HDR Engineering, Inc.

Project: Rollingwoaod Plat No. 1 Wastewater Improvements

Effective Date:

Owner's Contract No.:
Contractor’s Project No.:
Engineer's Project No.:
Contract Name:

10053565

The Contract is modified as follows upon execution of this Change Order:

Description: Repluce [iae ++em #16 b f2, €22.75 and reduce Cku.j
b\/ 5”1 | 54.99. Tota| Redluction = §1/976.75 (Line item #16 is concrete
Attachments: [List documents supporting change]

¢ orderNo. 2
driveway and CO
#2 is 3 phase power under Highway 40)

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE

Original Contract Price:

s 290 556.7s

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES
[note changes in Milestones if applicable]
Original Contract Times:

Substantial Completion: 15O days
Ready for Final Payment: 120 dabs
days of dates

Increase from previously approved change
orders No. 1to No.5

$ 3027330

[Increase] [Decrease] from previously approved Change
Orders No. ___ toNo.__:

Substantial Completion:
Ready for Final Payment:

days

Contract Price prior to this Change Order:

Contract Times prior to this Change Order:

Substantial Completion: 500 dous
$ 320,830.05 Ready for Final Payment: e4s g[a],us
days of dates
[Increas@ of this Change Order: [Increase] [Decrease] of this Change Order:
Substantial Completion:
N , q7é6. 73S Ready for Final Payment:

days or dates

Contract Price incorporating this Change Order:

Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:
Substantial Completion:

S 3043] g53,30 Ready for Final Payment:
days or dates s,
RECOMMENDED: ACCEPTED:
By: Fleming, Scott &t — By:
Engineer (if required) Owner (Authorized Signature)
Title: Engineer Title
Date: 4/28/2005 Date

Approved by Funding Agency (if
applicable)

By:

Date:

Title:

EJCDC® C-941, Change Order.
Prepared and published 2013 by the Engineers Joint Contract Documents Committee.
Pagelofl



DCunningham
Text Box
(Line item #16 is concrete driveway and CO #2 is 3 phase power under Highway 40)

DCunningham
Text Box
#16

SFLEMING
Text Box
Increase from previously approved change orders No. 1 to  No. 5

SFLEMING
Text Box

SFLEMING
Text Box
$  30,273.30___________________________

SFLEMING
Text Box
$    320,830.05_________________________

SFLEMING
Text Box
Engineer

SFLEMING
Text Box
4/28/2005


		2025-04-28T19:18:12-0500
	Fleming, Scott
	I have reviewed this document




